Sunday, March 30, 2025

$2,473.53

$442.00

$428.81

$2,486.72
-300.00
€2,186.72

Vickie S.

Beginning Balance

Income
$50.00 Sunday A.M. Hibbing
$50.00 Warba Discover AA Group #259068
$50.00 Warba Discover AA Group #259068
$50.00 Wed. Happy Hour Group #109492
$100.00 Zim Group
$50.00 Tues. P.M. Hibbing Group #I3S$'¢i
$42.00 Dan Bussey Group #13824
$50.00 Sunday 12x12 Group #128162
Expenses (s/b on Feb. Report)
$214.80 Tom T. Area Workshop
$214.01 Rico R. Area Workshop

Ending Balance
Less Reserve
Total Balance
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