Sunday, March 30, 2025

\$2,473.53	Beginning B	alance
\$442.00	Income	
	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Sunday A.M. Hibbing Warba Discover AA Group #259068 Warba Discover AA Group #259068 Wed. Happy Hour Group #109492 Zim Group
	\$50.00 \$42.00 \$50.00	Tues. P.M. Hibbing Group #13541 Dan Bussey Group #13824 Sunday 12x12 Group #128162
\$428.81	Expenses	(s/b on Feb. Report)
	\$214.80 \$214.01	Tom T. Area Workshop Rico R. Area Workshop
\$2,486.72 -300.00 @2,186.72	Ending Balance Less Reserve Total Balance	

Vickie S. District 9 TreaSURER